

مستلزمات عيون معمرة

رقم المناقصة Sup 95/2024/22R

١- شركة مندرين / مكتب سعيد كصكوص

Amount of "US Dollars" in figures	Amount of "US Dollars" in words
\$ 127,988.94 US Dollars	one hundred twenty seven thousand and nine hundred eighty eight nine four Us dollar .

3. Price Schedule for Goods to be imported from Abroad

National Code (a)	Seller Code (b)	Item No. (c)	Brief Description of Goods		Quantity Offered & Physical Unit	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit (Bidder may permissible Currency)				Total Price Kim Warehouse Dabb Baghdad
			Product (a)	Unit Pack size (b)			CIP Price (BAGHDAD) USD (a)	DDP at End user site (b)	Incidental services as defined in schedule of requirement (c)	DDP at End usersite. & Incidental Series (d) =((b)+(c))	
OPH-RE00-037		1	Laser probe ( Straight )	Pcs	298	USA	177.27	N/A	N/A	N/A	52,82
OPH-RE00-038		2	LASER probe ( CURVED )	Pcs	424	USA	177.27	N/A	N/A	N/A	75,16
Total Amount CIP Kimadia warehouse, Baghdad, Iraq											\$ 127,988.94

Grand Total of Bid price: \$ 127,988.94 US DOLLARS ,

Total Amount US Dollars "one hundred twenty seven thousand and nine hundred eighty eight nine four Us dollar " .



Medi trading شركة ١  
مكتب اشور

**MEDI TRADING DIC-LLC**

Website: [www.mediservices-iraq.com](http://www.mediservices-iraq.com)

**Commercial offer:**

No.	National code	Item Code	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total price
1	OPH-RE00-037	8065750991	PAK,LASER,RFID 23GA-S	298 PCS	\$194.50	\$57,961.00
2	OPH-RE00-038	8065751113	ASSY,SHIP,FLEX LSR RFID 23GA	424 PCS	\$194.50	\$82,468.00
<b>Total</b>						<b>\$140,429.00</b>
<b>"One Hundred Forty Thousand, Four Hundred Twenty-Nine Dollars."</b>						

**Terms and conditions:**